
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone
Arizona
A Foreign Language Service                                                      Bill Peters bill@400languages.com Mesa, AZ  85210 (480) 813-4242
Citizen, Yvette                                                                 Yvette Citizen citizentranslation@gmail.com Tucson, AZ  85711 (520) 271-9080
Fatas Cabeza, Jaime M.                                                          Jaime Fatas-Cabeza jfatas@email.arizona.edu Tucson, AZ  85719 (520) 225-0345
Fierros, Isabel                                                                 Isabel Fierros ifierros@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85067 (602) 329-0203
Michael Antonelli DBA Language 
C i                                        

Michael Antonelli info@lauguageconnection.net El Mirage, Az  85335 (602) 696-1946
PCI & TSLLC                                                                     Gloria San Miguel gloria@PCI-Interpreters.com Avondale, AZ  85323 (623) 873-6154
Rhodes, Karen *                                                              Karen Rhodes rhodesk5@aol.com Glendale, AZ  85301 (623) 698-5590
MAS Legal Documents LLC * Marco Serrano mserr01@yahoo.com Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 435-4239
Wauneka,Suzie                                                                   Suzie Wauneka swauneka_teesto@yahoo.com Winslow, AZ  86047 (928) 613-8436
Other Geographical Locations
Atlas Translation Services                                                      Darren Dejong atlas@atlastranslationservices.com Chicago, IL  60654 (312) 644-1444
United Language Group dba Language 
S l

Bob Arnold bobarnold@ulgroup.com Minneapolis MN 55416 (818) 394-3404
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